North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com
China • Phone: +86-757-2563 8860  • Fax : +86-757-2563 8862 • e-mail: china@steward.com
Steward
AN0006

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
910111213141516
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM EXAMPLE
CM 2722 R 800 R -10
Product Series
Code
Part Size
Code
Rated Continuous
Current Code
Impedance Value
Code
Packaging
Code
Additional
Description
PART
NUMBER
Fig
#
#
of
Lines
A
mm
(inches)
B
mm
(inches)
C
mm
(inches)
D
mm
(inches)
E
mm
(inches)
E1
mm
(inches)
T1
mm
(inches)
DCR
MAX
(Ohms)
Typical
Impedance
@ 100 MHz
CM2722R800R-10 1 4 6.99 + 0.10
(0.275 + 0.004)
5.72 + 0.10
(0.220 + 0.004)
4.37 + 0.08
(0.170 + 0.003)
2.41 + 0.08
(0.095 + 0.003)
0.89 + 0.13
(0.035 + 0.005)
1.91 + 0.13
(0.075 + 0.005)
1.91 + 0.25
(0.075 + 0.010) 0.020 80
CM2722R151R-10 1 4 6.99 + 0.10
(0.275 + 0.004)
5.72 + 0.10
(0.220 + 0.004)
7.62 + 0.13
(0.300 + 0.005)
2.41 + 0.08
(0.095 + 0.003)
0.89 + 0.13